

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 23rd April, 2025

FOR HEARING :

93. TP/5770/2024
(AMH20230024456C202
400003)

with
WILL/2313/2024

P. C. : Ms. Namrata Sawant Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner
Shri. Yogesh Jarp Ld. Advocate for the Caveator

1. Office to verify the caveat having (L) no.
4428/2025, (L) 3954/2025 and (L) 4938/2025.
Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 19.06.2025

23.04.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department