

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 19th June, 2025

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:

80.TP/5770/2024
with
TS/136/2025
with
CTS/159/2025
with
CTS(L)/4938/2025
with
WILL/2313/2024

) None present.

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

) P. C. : 1. From the Board, it appears that the Petition is
) converted into suit. Hence, the petition is
) removed from the Board.

19.06.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department